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Platz  Name

D-10L

Heinemann Wenke
Martin Michelle
Stange Saskia
Neumann Lena
Spirling Helena
aK Neumann Johanna

D-14

Schoffer Pia
Minner Ann-Sophie
Héhne Lena
Siegert Patricia
Heinemann Marit
Hansel Hannah
Stange Laura
Zejdlikova Karolina
Hanchen Julia
Schubert Helene
WeiBker Wiebke
von Jagow Leonie
Brauer Lena
Schneider Anna

D-18

Flechsig Theresa
Nieke Patricia
Nieke Corinna
Drechsel Elisabeth
Starke Paula
Sasse Luise
Gruschka Sophie
Pasitka Laura
Hinkel Maria

o~

P Woo N

—_

©Ooo~No OV~

O
g
O

Schréter Myrea
Straube Hanka
Leibiger Anett
Holfeld Christina
Weinert Ruta
Koch Anne
Phommalad Birgit
Olisauskaite Indre
Jurgens Anne
Kunfalvi Zsanett
Minner Daniela
Kadridinen Sophie
Stortz Lena

—_

geb. Kiub

04
05
01
03
00
05

97
00
9
97
02
00
97
00
9
00
00
98
02
00

94
95
93
93
96
95
93
93
95

84
73
82
A
76
79
00
91
83
75
76
90
91

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Lengefeld
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV Lengefeld

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Lengefeld

USV TU Dresden

OL Gérlitz

LVB Leipzig

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Lengefeld
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
ESV Lok Bad Schandau
Post-SV Dresden
Post-SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Lengefeld

Post-SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
PSV Leipzig

SV Robotron Dresden

0SC Kassel

SV Lengefeld
Post-SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post-SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
ESV Dresden
PSV Leipzig
USV TU Dresden
SV Bad Dilben
OL Gorlitz

USV TU Dresden
OLV Steinberg

17:19(2)  23:03(2)
15:00(1.) 28:02(4.)
26:23(4) 18:13(1.)
20:59(3.) 23:49(3.)
n.gel. 36:29(5.)
18:40 33:01

7:55(1)  12:02(1.)
8:26(2) 15:221(3)
8:29(3) 15:26(4.)
9:05(4.)  18:29(7.)
9:33(5.)  18:12(6.)
13:14(9.) 15:30(5.)
10:05(6.) 19:32(8.)
10:52(7.)  19:51(9.)
12:07(8.) 26:28(11
22:21(11.) 25:58(10
14:22(10.) 37:55(13
o.W. 12:55(2.)
24:57(12.) o.W.

o.W. 31:57(12
15:31(1.)  10:52(1.)
15:50(2.) 11:18(2)
17:23(4) 11:33(3)
16:37(3.) 12:53(5.)
19:26(6.) 13:34(6.)
19:05(5.) 14:17(7.)
21:24(7) 12:17(4)
21:47(8.) 14:33(8.)
24:40(9.) 18:41(9.)
19:19(2.) 13:56(1.)
19:01(1.) 14:34(2)
19:36(3.) 15:35(5.)
25:17(7.) 14:38(3.)
23:45(5.) 16:51(6.)
23:41(4) 17:03(7.)
24:54(6.) 18:43(9.)
25:50(9.) 19:57(11
28:17(10.) 19:15(10
32:59(11.) 21:34(12
37:30(12.) 18:00(8.)
o.W. 15:31(4.)
25:38(8.) o.W.

Gesamt

40:22
43:02
44:36
44:48
n.gel.
51:41

19:57
23:47
23:55
27:34
27:45
28:44
29:37
30:43
) 38:35
) 48:19
) 52:17
o.W.
o.W.
) o.W.

26:23
27:08
28:56
29:30
33:00
33:22
33:41
36:20
43:21

33:15
33:35
35:11
39:55
40:36
40:44
43:37
) 45:47
) 47:32
) 54:33
55:30
o.W.
o.W.
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Platz  Name geb. Kiub E1 E2 Gesamt
D40-
1. Zelenina Ekaterina 70 USG TU Chemnitz 18:06(1.) 13:28(1.) 31:34
2. Helling Claudia 70 USV TU Dresden 18:39(2.) 13:40(2.) 32:19
3. RoBberg Comelia 64 USG TU Chemnitz 21:31(7.) 14:34(3) 36:05
4. Hergott Heike 71 USG TU Chemnitz 20:11(3.) 16:29(6.) 36:40
5. Hempel Christine 71 USV TU Dresden 20:20(4.) 16:50(7.) 37:10
6. Malkowa Elena 63 Post-SV Dresden 21:18(6.) 16:04(5.) 37:22
7. Leideck Heike 62 USV TU Dresden 21:40(8.) 16:53(8.) 38:33
8. Buhler Birgit 61 USV TU Dresden 23:03(9.) 17:19(10.) 40:22
9. Juckelandt Sabine 63 USV TU Dresden 24:45(10.) 16:54(9.) 41:39
10. Gobel Heike 64 USV TU Dresden 25:28(11.) 19:37(12.) 45:05
11. Wiedenfeld Ute 62 SSV Planeta Radebeul 30:35(13.) 19:13(11.) 49:48
12, Schmidt Elke 58 SSV Planeta Radebeul 27:55(12.) 24:46(13.) 52:41
Schmalfeld Petra 58 SSV Planeta Radebeul o.W. 15:36(4.) o.W.
Pein Ute 68 PSV Leipzig 20:42(5.) o.W. o.W.
Juras Kerstin 67 OL Gorlitz n.gel. n.gel. n.gel.
D55-
1. Tonn Gisela 54 SSV Planeta Radebeul 9:09(1.)  11:04(1) 20:13
2. Lucke Helga 50 Post-SV Dresden 10:18(2.) 14:26(2.) 24:44
3. Stéhr Margitta 50 SG Dittersdorf 12:40(3.) 15:59(5.) 28:39
4. Grosse Ingrid 39 USV TU Dresden 14:19(5.) 15:13(3) 29:32
5. Burkhardt Brigitte 39 Post-SV Dresden 14:12(4.) 16:01(6.) 30:13
6. Schéne Franziska 54 OL-Team Wehrsdorf 14:47(6.) 15:44(4) 30:31
7. Krliger Angelika 54 USV TU Dresden 16:56(7.) 17:18(7.) 34:14
H-10L
1. Schmidt Phillipp 02 OL-Team Wehrsdorf 12:.01(1) 27:32(4.) 39:33
2. Lucke Moritz 00 Post-SV Dresden 16:30(3.) 24:54(3.) 41:24
Stephan Jonah 00 SV Robotron Dresden 14:23(2) oW. o.W.
Jakob Alexander 00 SV Robotron Dresden o.W. 16:19(1.) o.W.
Méannel Marek 01 OL-Team Wehrsdorf o.W. o.W. o.W.
Barth Bjom 01 TuS Dippoldiswalde n.gel. 19:34(2) n.gel.
Walter Jannes 00 Post-SV Dresden o.W. n.gel. o.W.
Wauer Moritz 00 Post-SV Dresden n.gel. n.gel. n.gel.
Kroczek Robin 00 Post-SV Dresden n.gel. n.gel. n.gel.
aK Phommalad Benjamin 03 ESV Dresden 16:06 16:25 32:31
H-14
1. Steudler Matthdus 97 OL Gérlitz 5:27(1)  11:25(1.) 16:52
2. Salzmann Heinrich 97 USV TU Dresden 6:43(2.) 12:29(2) 19:12
3. Gawlitza Franz 99 SV Robotron Dresden 7:.09(4.) 13:27(3) 20:36
4. Krall Anton 97 USV TU Dresden 6:43(2) 15:26(6.) 22:.09
5. Marx Hannes 97 Post-SV Dresden 7:16(5.)  15:00(4.) 22:16
6. Brauer Dennis 99 SV Lengefeld 741(8.) 15:12(5.) 22:53
7. |nle Wilhelm 97 Post-SV Dresden 7:24(6.) 16:28(7.) 23:52
8. Thess Alexander 99 USV TU Dresden 9:55(17.) 18:37(8.) 28:32
9. Holfeld Wilhelm 99 USV TU Dresden 9:22(13.)  19:49(10.) 29:11
10. Hempel Paul 01 USV TU Dresden 9:01(11.) 22:05(14.) 31:06
11, Schirmer Willi 00 SSV Planeta Radebeul 12:05(20.) 19:03(9.) 31:08
12. Hénchen Florian 02 ESV Lok Bad Schandau 9:39(16.) 21:40(11.) 31:19
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Platz  Name

Fortsetzung H-14

13.  Ménnel Mattis

14. Luttmann Jonas

15. Gehser Tobias

16. Martin Jonas

17. Krlger Roland

18. Koblenz Ole

19. Maéttig Leon
Zipfel Justus
Heinemann Géran
Holfeld Anton
Kiirten Jonas
Gruschka Leonard
Drechsel Jonathan
Herbst Luis

H-18

Zelenin Anatolij
Huhn Julius
Mueller Kurt

Sasse Emil
Drechsel Johannes
Gratsch Markus

S ok~

L
—y
O

Caics Gatis
Kundisch Wieland
Kééaridinen Tomi
Wuttig Thomas
von Dalowski Jan
Mdser Uwe
Birnstock Jan
Richter Alexander
Fremder Lars
Huibner Stephan

. Lucke Jens
Lehmann Ludwig
Lenk Andreas
Glogau Tim
KudralB Patrick
Martin Dirk
Hanchen Danilo
Neumann Josef
Konemann Michael

H40-

Zelenin Andrei
Hohne Uwe

e w  w a

Zejdlik Michal
Cerbe Burkhard
Zenker Norbert

Buhler Gerhard-Michael

geb. Kiub

9
00
00
02
98
00
9
98
00
01
97
97
02
9

93
93
9
97
96
9

86
85
84
65
84
79
73
83
77
68
73
73
73
92
00
74
77
84
78

66
67
62
00
66
58

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
Post-SV Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV Lengefeld

PSV Leipzig

LVB Leipzig

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Lengefeld

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
ESV Lok Bad Schandau

USG TU Chemnitz
USV TU Dresden
Post-SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden
Post-SV Dresden
Post-SV Dresden

USC Leipzig

Post-SV Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden
Post-SV Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden

PSV Leipzig

SG Zittau-Sud

SV Lengefeld

ESV Lok Bad Schandau
USV TU Dresden

ESV Lok Bad Schandau

USG TU Chemnitz
LVB Leipzig

USV TU Dresden

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

E1 E2 Gesamt

8:57(10.) 22:33
11:59(19.) 2154(13) 33:53
9:22(13) 26:06(18,) 35:28

(15 31:30
(13)
(18,
15:53(24.) 21:43(12.) 37:36
(17
(19,
(20,

12:42(22.) 24:59(17.) 37:41
12:31(21.) 26:27(19.) 38:58
15:46(23.) 30:41(20.) 46:27
7:27(7)  oW. o.W.
8:31(9) oW. o.W.
9:12(12) oW. o.W.
9:30(15.) o.W. o.W.

10:44(18.) o.W. o.W.
o.W. 24:33(16.) o.W.

n.gel. n.gel. n.gel.
16:21(1.) 16:33(2) 32:54
17:54(3.) 15:29(1) 33:23
2251(5.) 17:13(3.) 40:04
23:34(6.) 17:23(4.) 40:57
21:17(4.) 24:05(5.) 45:22
16:59(2.) 29:05(6.) 46:04
16:08(2) 14:47(1.) 30:55
16:05(1.) 14:54(2) 30:59
16:51(3.) 15:24(3.) 32:15
17:25(5.) 15:58(4.) 33:23
18:46(7.) 16:39(5.) 35:25
18:33(6.) 17:36(8.) 36:09
19:14(8.) 17:25(7.) 36:39
20:31(12) 17:09(6.) 37:40
20:02(10.) 18:12(9.) 38:14
20:16(11.) 19:29(10.) 39:45
19:44(9.) 20:29(12.) 40:13
21:39(13.) 20:57(13.) 42:36
23:56(14.) 20:08(11.) 44:04
25:54(16.) 22:59(15.) 48:53
25:06(15.) 31:10(18.) 56:16
39:16(17.) 26:24(17.) 65:40
40:43(18.) 26:22(16.) 67:05
17:21(4) oW. o.W.

o.W. 22:03(14.) o.W.

16:58(2) 1355(2) 30:53
17:41(3) 1501(4) 3242
17:43(4) 1546(6) 33:29
18:46(6.) 1543(5) 34:29
20:44(10,) 14:21(3) 35:05
20:21(8) 1551(7) 36:12
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Platz  Name

Fortsetzung H40-

7. Weinert Rolf
8. Turek Karsten
9. Hempel Klaus
10. Fuchs Dietmar
11.  RoBberg Veit
12. Placzek Andreas
Nieke Hagen
Ihle Thomas
Kaufmann Torsten
Schmidt Peter
Zimmermann Gerd
Rothkegel Thomas
Juras Harald
aK Reisinger Holm

H55-

Tonn Konrad
Fremder Dietmar
Conrad Helmut
St6hr Thomas
Borner Wolfgang
Schmidt Peter
Huke Karl-Heinz
Schmalfeld Tassilo
Krliger Holm
Romeyke Andreas
Krliger Helmut
Miiller Rainer

OK

Pfeifer Holger
Birger Jannis
Spirling Edmund
Alter Christian
Brauer Sandra
Staats Johannes

oM

1. Wiedenfeld Frank

2. Rocko Benedikt

3. Schmidt Henning
Barth Heike
Proschenkow Ivan

Al i A

geb. Kiub

68
A
61
58
65
63
63
66
A
62
61
67
64
70

53
56
40
47
54
56
45
40
47
54
46
45

00
9
00
00
80
00

60
97
72
00
94

Post-SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden
Post-SV Dresden

USG TU Chemnitz

SG Weixdorf

USV TU Dresden
Post-SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

ESV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post-SV Dresden

OL Gorlitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul

SSV Planeta Radebeul
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden

SG Dittersdorf

SG Dittersdorf

SSV Planeta Radebeul
ESV Lok Bad Schandau
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
PSV Leipzig

USV TU Dresden

ESV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
OL Gorlitz

SV Lengefeld

SV Robotron Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
TuS Dippoldiswalde
Post-SV Dresden

E1 E2

20:06(7.) 16:44(9)
20:44(10,) 16:12(8.)
20:34(9) 18:45(11)
18:06(5.) 2152(14)
23:20(13) 19:25(12.)
30:42(16,) 20:55(13.
oW, 13:46(1)

25:05(15.) o.W.
16:49(1.) disq.
n.gel. 17:51(10.)
21:50(12.) n.gel.
24:34(14.) n.gel.
n.gel. n.gel.
n.gel. 13:48

16:36(1.) 12:59(1.)
17:30(2) 14:11(2)
18:34(3.) 14:27(4.)
24:46(4.) 16:49(7.)
29:42(6.) 16:28(5.)
32:58(8.) 21:23(8)
29:54(7.) 26:12(9.)
o.W. 14:25(3.)
o.W. 16:37(6.)
27:46(5.) oW.

o.W. n.gel

n.gel. n.gel

8:02(1.)  11:00(1.)
11:08(2) 16:34(3.
17:20(5.) 14:33(2.)
17:15(4.) 22:17(4.)
26:19(6.) 33:55(5.)
16:45(3.) o.W.

Gesamt

36:50
36:56
39:19
39:58
42:45
51:37
o.W.
o.W.
disq.
n.gel.
o.W.
o.W.
n.gel.
n.gel.

29:35
31:41
33:01
41:35
46:10
54:21
56:06
o.W.
o.W.
o.W.
o.W.
n.gel.

19:02
27:42
31:53
39:32
60:14
o.W.

36:28
45:05
98:01
n.gel.
disq.



